
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 1
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 53 50 1.060 2 6 5 2
JETTEN Karina NL 40 54 0.740 0 9 4 3

B
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 80 0.750 4 5 4 1
BROUWERS Reggy NL 59 79 0.746 2 4 4 2
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 52 71 0.732 0 7 6 3

C
BAS Serdal TR 60 66 0.909 4 4 4 1

SOUSA Manuel PT 50 110 0.454 2 2 2 2
LATORRE Christian CO 36 100 0.360 0 3 3 3

D
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 64 0.937 3 7 5 1
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 69 0.869 3 8 6 2
KHALED Muhaned EG 51 71 0.718 0 6 3 3

E
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 75 0.800 4 5 4 1
PHILIPOOM Luca NL 57 68 0.838 2 7 5 2
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 50 59 0.847 0 6 4 3

F
ABDIN Mohamed EG 60 63 0.952 4 6 3 1
GEYIK Cem TR 52 70 0.742 2 7 3 2

AL GHABABSHEH Ahmed JO 48 67 0.716 0 4 4 3

G
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 60 35 1.714 4 9 5 1
OVERMARS Henk NL 47 59 0.796 2 5 4 2
AWWAD Naser JO 47 60 0.783 0 5 5 3

H
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 70 0.857 3 6 4 1
LE Thanh Tien VN 56 44 1.272 2 8 5 2
PINARD Patrice FR 48 62 0.774 1 5 4 3

I
OZBAS Seymen TR 50 56 0.892 2 5 4 1
OLSSON Nalle SE 57 64 0.890 2 6 6 2

MOULOS Vangelis GR 56 66 0.848 2 6 4 3

J
SABANCI Baris TR 60 77 0.779 4 5 4 1
NOVAK Radek CZ 52 52 1.000 2 7 6 2

SABRY Mohamed EG 35 61 0.573 0 3 2 3

K
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 38 30 1.266 2 7 6 2
MORALES Marcos ES 40 44 0.909 0 4 4 3

L
DEMMING Adrie NL 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1
LOWE Tom DE 47 58 0.810 2 6 4 2

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 40 51 0.784 0 5 4 3

M
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 45 1.333 4 9 5 1
HENRY Ragay EG 45 56 0.803 2 3 3 2

ORLANDO Francesco IT 42 57 0.736 0 6 3 3

N
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 33 1.818 4 5 4 1

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 50 36 1.388 2 11 5 2
YILDIZ Cenk TR 37 33 1.121 0 7 4 3

O
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 39 1.538 3 6 6 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 54 1.111 3 12 5 2
MALKADI Ahmet TR 46 49 0.938 0 6 4 3

P
TELLEZ Erick CR 60 42 1.428 4 10 6 1

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 52 45 1.155 2 6 6 2
MORENO Daniel CO 51 47 1.085 0 5 4 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 33 1.818 4 5 4 1

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 60 35 1.714 4 9 5 2
TELLEZ Erick CR 60 42 1.428 4 10 6 3

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 4
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 45 1.333 4 9 5 5
DEMMING Adrie NL 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 6

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 7
ABDIN Mohamed EG 60 63 0.952 4 6 3 8

BAS Serdal TR 60 66 0.909 4 4 4 9
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 60 75 0.800 4 5 4 10
SABANCI Baris TR 60 77 0.779 4 5 4 11

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 60 80 0.750 4 5 4 12
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 39 1.538 3 6 6 13
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 60 64 0.937 3 7 5 14
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 70 0.857 3 6 4 15
OZBAS Seymen TR 50 56 0.892 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 54 1.111 3 12 5 17
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 69 0.869 3 8 6 18

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 50 36 1.388 2 11 5 19
LE Thanh Tien VN 56 44 1.272 2 8 5 20

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 38 30 1.266 2 7 6 21
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 52 45 1.155 2 6 6 22

CERKEZ Ataberk TR 53 50 1.060 2 6 5 23
NOVAK Radek CZ 52 52 1.000 2 7 6 24
OLSSON Nalle SE 57 64 0.890 2 6 6 25

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 57 68 0.838 2 7 5 26
LOWE Tom DE 47 58 0.810 2 6 4 27

HENRY Ragay EG 45 56 0.803 2 3 3 28
OVERMARS Henk NL 47 59 0.796 2 5 4 29
BROUWERS Reggy NL 59 79 0.746 2 4 4 30

GEYIK Cem TR 52 70 0.742 2 7 3 31
SOUSA Manuel PT 50 110 0.454 2 2 2 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MOULOS Vangelis GR 56 66 0.848 2 6 4 33
PINARD Patrice FR 48 62 0.774 1 5 4 34
YILDIZ Cenk TR 37 33 1.121 0 7 4 35

MORENO Daniel CO 51 47 1.085 0 5 4 36
MALKADI Ahmet TR 46 49 0.938 0 6 4 37
MORALES Marcos ES 40 44 0.909 0 4 4 38
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 50 59 0.847 0 6 4 39

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 40 51 0.784 0 5 4 40
AWWAD Naser JO 47 60 0.783 0 5 5 41
JETTEN Karina NL 40 54 0.740 0 9 4 42

ORLANDO Francesco IT 42 57 0.736 0 6 3 43
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 52 71 0.732 0 7 6 44

KHALED Muhaned EG 51 71 0.718 0 6 3 45
AL GHABABSHEH Ahmed JO 48 67 0.716 0 4 4 46

SABRY Mohamed EG 35 61 0.573 0 3 2 47
LATORRE Christian CO 36 100 0.360 0 3 3 48


